MCF5223x Family
ColdFire® Embedded Controllers
Fact Sheet
Overview
Connecting 32-bit controlled applications in
the industrial, commercial and consumer
markets is fast becoming a necessity rather
than an option. Many new applications, such

REV 1
Learn More: For more information about Freescale products, please visit www.freescale.com.
Part Number Key Features Package
10K
 MSRP*Speed
MCF52230 FEC, EPHY, 3 UARTs, I2C, QSPI, A/D,
16-bit/32-bit/PWM timers, DMA
From
$7.9960 MHz80/112 LQFP
MCF52231
From
$8.7960 MHz80/112 LQFP
FEC, EPHY, 3 UARTs, I2C, QSPI, A/D,
16-bit/32-bit/PWM timers, DMA, CAN
M52235EVB                          Development Kit
Flash/SRAM
128 KB/32 KB
128 KB/32 KB
$299
MCF52233 FEC, EPHY, 3 UARTs, I2C, QSPI, A/D,
16-bit/32-bit/PWM timers, DMA
From
$8.6960 MHz80/112 LQFP
MCF52234
From
$9.4260 MHz
112 LQFP
121 MAPBGA
FEC, EPHY, 3 UARTs, I2C, QSPI, A/D,
16-bit/32-bit/PWM timers, DMA, CAN
256 KB/32 KB
256 KB/32 KB
MCF52235 FEC, EPHY, 3 UARTs, I2C, QSPI, A/D,
16-bit/32-bit/PWM timers, CAN, DMA, Crypto
From
$11.3260 MHz
112 LQFP
121 MAPBGA256 KB/32 KB
 M52233DEMO                        Cost-Effective Board $99
Key Features
Integration
> Up to 32 KB SRAM
> Up to 256 KB flash: 100 KB W/E cycles,
10 years data retention
> 10/100 Fast Ethernet controller (FEC)
with PHY
> Ethernet media access contoller
(EMAC) module
> Cryptographic accelerator unit with random
number generator
> CAN 2.0B controller
> Three UARTs
> Queued serial peripheral interface (QSPI)
> Inter-integrated circuit (I2C) bus interface
> Four 32-bit timer channels with
DMA capability
> 4-channel, 16-bit timer for capture,
compare and pulse width
modulation (PWM)
> 2-channel periodic interrupt timer
> 4-channel, 16-bit or 8-channel, 8-bit
PWM generator
> Two 4-channel, 12-bit analog-to-digital
(ADC) converters
> 4-channel DMA controller
> Up to 73 general-purpose I/Os
> System integration (PLL, SW watchdog)
> Single 3.3-volt supply
MCF5223x Specifications
> 10/100 Fast Ethernet controller (FEC)
> Ethernet Physical Layer (EPHY)
> Up to 57 Dhrystone 2.1 MIPS @ 60 MHz
> EMAC module and HW divide